(( STABILO

STABILO® woody 3in1 - 18 colors

880/100

880/205 :
880/220 :
880/310:
880/334 :
880/355:
880/370 :
880/385:
880/405 :
880/425 :
880/450 :
880/470 :
880/533:
880/570 :
880/630 :
880/750 :
880/805 :

880/810

- white

yellow
orange
STABILOred
pink
apricot

lilac

violet
ultramarine
blue

cyan blue
turquoise
dark green
leaf green

brown
black

silver

: gold



